THE DATASHEET OF
A5191HRTPG-XTP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
April, 2018 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
A5191HRT/D
A5191HRT

14
Ordering Information
The A5191HRT is available in a 28−pin plastic leaded chip carrier (PLCC), 32−pin quad flat no−lead (QFN) and 32−pin
low−profile quad flat pack (LQFP). Use the following part numbers when ordering. Contact your local sales representative
for more information: www.onsemi.com.
Table 9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping Configuration Temperature Range
A5191HRTLG−XTD
(Industrial)
32−pin LQFP
Green / RoHS compliant
250 Units / Tray −40°C to +85°C
A5191HRTLG−XTP
(Industrial)
32−pin LQFP
Green / RoHS compliant
2500 Units / Tape & Reel −40°C to +85°C
A5191HRTPG−XTD
(Industrial)
28−pin PLCC
Green / RoHS compliant
37 Units / Tube −40°C to +85°C
A5191HRTPG−XTP
(Industrial)
28−pin PLCC
Green / RoHS compliant
750 Units / Tape & Reel −40°C to +85°C
A5191HRTNG−XTD
(Industrial)
32−pin QFN
Green / RoHS compliant
60 Units / Tube/Tray −40°C to +85°C